
Seibukan Shiai  15.11.2025  Kurikka   P18-66
Kilpailijat: 8Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1

X

2

X

3

X

4

X

1 Aapo LUOMALA 4.kyu Lempäälän Syokonkan Judo

2 Olavi MUITTARI 3.kyu Laukaan Darma-Kai

3 Milo HILTUNEN 2.kyu Waseda Club, Uusikaupunki

4 Eemil ANTTILA 3.kyu Kurikan Seibukan

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 5

X

6

X

7

X

8

X

5 Elias HELIN 3.kyu Lempäälän Syokonkan Judo

6 Luke MIKKONEN 3.kyu Lempäälän Syokonkan Judo

7 Kyrylo DEINYCHENKO 4.kyu Budokan, Vaasa

8 Vertti NÄTTYLÄ 2.kyu Jushinkan, Ähtäri

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Aapo LUOMALA Olavi MUITTARI 000-100 1:01

100

5 62 Elias HELIN Luke MIKKONEN 100-000 1:31

100

3 43 Milo HILTUNEN Eemil ANTTILA 100-000 3:05

100

7 84 Kyrylo DEINYCHENKO Vertti NÄTTYLÄ 000-100 0:00

100

1 35 Aapo LUOMALA Milo HILTUNEN 000-111 1:04

100

5 76 Elias HELIN Kyrylo DEINYCHENKO 100-000 0:00

100

2 47 Olavi MUITTARI Eemil ANTTILA 100-010 3:13

100

6 88 Luke MIKKONEN Vertti NÄTTYLÄ 000-100 0:07

100

1 49 Aapo LUOMALA Eemil ANTTILA 000s1-110 1:52

100

5 810 Elias HELIN Vertti NÄTTYLÄ 000-100 0:06

100

2 311 Olavi MUITTARI Milo HILTUNEN 000-100 0:06

100

6 712 Luke MIKKONEN Kyrylo DEINYCHENKO 100-000 0:00

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

13

HILTUNEN

HELIN
110 - 000

14

NÄTTYLÄ

MUITTARI
110 - 000

15

HILTUNEN

NÄTTYLÄ

100 - 000

HILTUNEN

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

1

2 200 2

3 300

31 100

4

Voit. Pist. Sij.

2 200

1

1 100

2

0 0

3

3 300

4

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Milo HILTUNEN, Waseda Club, Uusikaupunki

Vertti NÄTTYLÄ, Jushinkan, Ähtäri

Elias HELIN, Lempäälän Syokonkan Judo

Olavi MUITTARI, Laukaan Darma-Kai


